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Voss

Flåm

Lom

Scenic Scandinavia and its Fjords

  Your travels will reveal the storybook beauty and colourful history of Scandinavia. On this 
Scandinavian trip, you’ll see the fairy tales of Hans Christian Andersen come to life, hop 
aboard one of Europe’s most exciting train journeys and learn about farm life near Bergen.  

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Copenhagen 

hygge

Explore Historic Copenhagen Local 
Specialist

Journey through Stunning Scenery to 
Randers 

Stays With Stories

Set Sail for Stavanger 

Onwards to Colourful Bergen 

Connect With Locals
Be My Guest

Bergen Your Way 

Enjoy the Scenic Flåm Railway and on to 
Sognefjord 

Dive Into Culture

Stays With Stories

Continue to Geirangerfjord 

Stays With Stories

A Day at the Breathtaking Geirangerfjord 

Venture to Historic Lom and Lillehammer 

Dive Into Culture

On to Viking-Filled Oslo 

Local Specialist

Journey to Stockholm 

Discover Beautiful Stockholm Local 
Specialist

Farewell Scandinavia 
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If you're looking even further ahead, this 
trip departs most Sundays and Thursdays 
from April to September 2023. Visit our 
website for dates and today's best prices.

Day Start
Copenhagen

End
Stockholm

Start
Copenhagen

End
Stockholm

Sun 24 Apr Sat 07 May

Sun 01 May Sat 14 May
Sun 08 May Sat 21 May
Sun 15 May Sat 28 May
Sun 22 May Sat 04 Jun
Sun 29 May Sat 11 Jun

Thu 02 Jun Wed 15 Jun
Sun 05 Jun Sat 18 Jun
Thu 09 Jun Wed 22 Jun
Sun 12 Jun Sat 25 Jun
Thu 16 Jun Wed 29 Jun
Sun 19 Jun Sat 02 Jul
Thu 23 Jun Wed 06 Jul
Sun 26 Jun Sat 09 Jul
Thu 30 Jun Wed 13 Jul

Sun 03 Jul Sat 16 Jul
Thu 07 Jul Wed 20 Jul
Sun 10 Jul Sat 23 Jul

Thu 14 Jul Wed 27 Jul
Sun 17 Jul Sat 30 Jul
Thu 21 Jul Wed 03 Aug
Sun 24 Jul Sat 06 Aug
Thu 28 Jul Wed 10 Aug
Sun 31 Jul Sat 13 Aug

Thu 04 Aug Wed 17 Aug
Sun 07 Aug Sat 20 Aug
Thu 11 Aug Wed 24 Aug
Sun 14 Aug Sat 27 Aug
Thu 18 Aug Wed 31 Aug
Sun 21 Aug Sat 03 Sep
Thu 25 Aug Wed 07 Sep
Sun 28 Aug Sat 10 Sep

Sun 04 Sep Sat 17 Sep
Sun 11 Sep Sat 24 Sep
Sun 18 Sep Sat 01 Oct
Sun 25 Sep Sat 08 Oct


